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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 1. kolo

Imig gracza

Jozef Celusak
Jozef KoSicky
Luka$ Celusak
Vlado Zavacky
Gejza Skokan

Vladimir Snéasel
Vladimir Bobovsky

Stefan Knurovsky
Milo§ Kadala

Ladislav Zimerman

Daniel Beck

Matus Gajdos
Vladimir Kapral
Jozef Halama
Rudolf Merva
Miroslav Horni¢ek
Martin Barbu$
Katarina Korenkova
Juraj Gancarcik
Dusan Mlynar

Draho Vojcek
Jozef Beck

Diana Svagerkova

Renka Lecova
Marian Gad ML
Marian Gad
Jaroslav Olecko
Lucia Rusnakova
Marcel Harto$
Richard Sofranko
Katarina Holcova

druzyna

FinGO HYPO
FinGO HYPO
FinGO HYPO
Whirlpool
Q-Star

DEK

Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Q-Star
Doktori
Spolbyt
Q-Star
Profesta
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori
Whirlpool
DEK

FinGO HYPO
Profesta
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
DEK
Profesta
Profesta
Spolbyt
Q-Star

DEK

Doktori
Doktori

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt
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1099
870
1017
1009
810
968
962
1112
790
948
909
904
752
1052
727
715
715
554
969
553
827
534
925
646
642
506
632
617
579
544
500

ow
6.0
4.5
6.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
5.5
2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

$rednia

183.1667
174.0000
169.5000
168.1667
162.0000
161.3333
160.3333
158.8571
158.0000
158.0000
151.5000
150.6667
150.4000
150.2857
145.4000
143.0000
143.0000
138.5000
138.4286
138.2500
137.8333
133.5000
132.1429
129.2000
128.4000
126.5000
126.4000
123.4000
115.8000
108.8000
100.0000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:03.05.2024 20:16:31


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3404&join_team=654
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3402&join_team=654
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3403&join_team=654
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3506&join_team=659
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3405&join_team=657
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3415&join_team=653
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3424&join_team=656
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3418&join_team=652
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3407&join_team=657
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3466&join_team=658
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3422&join_team=656
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3408&join_team=657
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3411&join_team=655
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3421&join_team=652
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3509&join_team=658
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3508&join_team=659
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3416&join_team=653
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3401&join_team=654
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3412&join_team=655
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3507&join_team=659
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3505&join_team=659
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3423&join_team=656
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3419&join_team=652
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3513&join_team=653
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3414&join_team=655
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3409&join_team=655
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3425&join_team=656
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3406&join_team=657
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3511&join_team=653
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3510&join_team=658
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3467&join_team=658
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

